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Springer Nature

Scientific American is published by
Springer Nature, a leading research,
educational and professional publisher
dedicated to advancing discovery by
supporting the development of new
ideas and championing open science.

Operating in over 45 countries

with 9,000 staff, Springer Nature is
committed to upholding the highest
quality of service for the scientific
community, and our commercial
partners all over the world.

Our brands cover the full range of
science, health, and tech topics —
work with us to reach your
specialized audience.
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Scientific American’s Mission Statement

Scientific American is a science publication
for our times, fulfilling the urgent need for
trustworthy, engaging, clear, evidence-
driven journalism and analysis.

Scientific American is a leading voice in the
issues that are shaping our world in ways
that aren’t available elsewhere.

Our mission is to elevate, examine, and
explain the most important research in the
world, from scientists, researchers, and
innovators who are doing the most urgent,
transformative, and relevant work.
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Global Reach

Print Readership*
m 2.2 Million A18+ Readers

Monthly Web Reach+*

3.5 Million unique Users

4.9 Million Page Views

Social

F:S

7.9 Million social Media Followers
47 Million YouTube Video Views

Apple News
3.5 Million page Views

A Strong Global Presence

> 4.

9 Local Language Editions

*Spring MRI Doublebase 2024| **Google Analytics, Jan-Jun 2024




Audience Demographics

Total Audience 6,484,000
% M/F 64/36
A18-34 34%
A35-54 34%
A50+ 40%
Median Age 44 years
Any College 73%
Grad Coll+ 50%

Post Grad Degree 26%

HHI S100K+ 46%

HHI $150K+ 28%
Median HHI $91,431
Median Home Value $369,329
Professional/Managerial 35%

Chief Officer/Owner/Partner/VP 11%

Supervisor 21%

Spring MRI Doublebase 2024 | Total Brand Footprint



Print Advertising

Print Rates (Four-Color)

1x

3x

b6x

12x

18x

24x

Full Page

$45,114

$44,218

$42,860

$40,689

$38,440

$36,206

2/3 Page

$36,051

$35,250

$34,265

$32,579

$30,713

$28,907

+ View Print Specs HERE

1/2 Page

$30,010

$29,321

$28,441

$27,116

$25,634

$24,095

1/3 Page

$18,321

$17,869

$17,347

$16,421

$15,609

$14,668

1/6 Page

$11,211

$10,985

$10,631

$10,120

$9,612

$8,999

Print Closing Dates

January

February

July/August

September
October
November

December

On-Sale
Date

12/17/24
01/21/25
02/25/25
03/25/25
04/22/25
05/27/25
06/24/25
08/26/25
09/23/25
10/21/25

11/25/25

Space
Close

11/08/24
12/10/24
01/10/25
02/10/25
03/10/25
04/10/25
05/09/25
07/10/25
08/11/25
09/10/25

10/10/25

Material
Due

11/15/24
12/11/24
01/17/25
02/13/25
03/20/25
04/21/25
05/20/25
07/21/25
08/14/25
09/18/25

10/20/25


https://partnerships.nature.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/Scientific-American-Print-Ad-Specs.pdf

Digital Advertising

ScientificAmerican.com reaches an average 3.5 million ; s
monthly unique users who pay to access premium
content. While SciAm.com includes material from the
magazine, the majority is fresh content updated daily
with nearly 200 new articles each month.

Subchannels include:

How Al Can Help Save Endangered Species

OCTOBER 31,2023 | 4 MINREAD

How Al Can Help Save Endangered Species
Scient alysis

Reach these highly engaged users though contextual
and/or behavioral targeting, all based on accurate,
compliant, and unique first party data.
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Digital Advertising

Placement

970x250

(1%t ad position on page)
Homepage

970x250

970x250
Vertical Content (1%t ad position on page)
Channel

970x250

970x250

1%t ad position on page
ROS ( p page)

970x250

300x250
Mobile

300x50

300x250, 728x90 available on desktop, if needed

$30

$25

$25

$20

$22

$20
$20

$18

View Digital Specs HERE
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https://partnerships.nature.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/10/Banner-Specs.pdf

E-Blast Sponsorship

Scientific American allows its marketing partners
the opportunity to communicate directly with
their top prospects through sponsored e-blasts.

» E-Blasts offers the ability to expand upon
messaging to a targeted audience who has
opted-in to receive marketing information.

* E-blasts can be used to announce an upcoming
event, serve as a call-to-action, promote a
contest, etc.

DETAILS

* Reach: 140,000 recipients worldwide
e Distributed Wednesdays

* Requires a 10-day lead time

e Advertiser to supply materials

BATTELLE

Innovations in
Climate Resilience
Conference

DATE MARCH28-30, 2023
LOCATION COLUMBUS, OHIO

“You've been hearing people for decades
talking about climate change,” says Justin
Sanchez a technical fellow at Battelle who
is lead organizer for Battelle’s Innovations
in Climate Resilience conference in
Columbus, Ohio, next March. “But now it's
very personal. The extreme weather events
and temperatures and infectious diseases
are impacting the things that drive our
ability to live the lives we want.”

RESERVE MY SEAT

Avoiding unintended consequences

To cultivate climate resilience, fixing one aspect of the
problem, without looking at the whole system, won’t work,
Sanchez says. It’s like a balloon, Sanchez says. “Squeeze
on one part, and something else changes.”

For example, replacing water-intensive crops with
drought-resistant ones may help gird against dry times,
but it won't help reduce flooding. But taking both threats
into account and planting the right mix of crops will.
“You've got to take systems into account in order to
actually get something done,” Sanchez says.




Newsletter Sponsorship

Reach active and engaged users by sponsoring any of
our seven newsletters that keep our audience in touch
with the latest developments across a variety of topics.

Sponsorship allows you to:

e Build Awareness & Visibility: Your logo appears at the top of the
page — the first thing subscribers see.

e Share Valuable Content: A supplied image and customized text
unit allows you to share relevant content.

e Call-to-Action: A link to your site to direct readers to learn more.

Today in Science 400,000
Health & Biology 158,000
Technology 153,000
Mind & Brain 165,000
Earth & Environment 154,000
Space & Physics 136,000

The Week in Science 191,000

Cure
SPONSOREDBY YW hange
ang Your Logo

31| Today in Science

October 30, 2023: Why people love being scared, a big mystery in
physics and the closest creature to a werewolf on Earth.
—Andrea Gawrylewski, Chief Newsletter Editor

TOP STORIES

SPONSORED CONTENT BY CURE

Cure Launches lts First Xchange
Challenge: Health Al for Good

Cureh Health Al
c Gnge For Good

th AT
from a pool of $1 million, 1-YR residency a
our advisors. Learn More




Multimedia Sponsorships

Our Emmy-award winning team takes storytelling to the next level with high-quality,
sophisticated, and ambitious multimedia formats. Align your brand with
authoritative, informative, and fascinating content centered around a topic of your
choice, with prominent acknowledgement of your support.

Podcasts Video

LZETTTAgIng,
Decodét

S(]I \TI‘IFI(

[/,:14 All sponsored products are supported with a comprehensive marketing plan targeting your
{/ desired audience for increased engagement, reach, and awareness of the content.



Custom Media Solutions

Scientific American’s Emmy-nominated Custom Media team collaborates closely
with its partners to create unique stories that elevate and amplify brands and/or
leadership to valued stakeholders. The team works with your objectives and budget
as key considerations. Projects can be broad or narrow in scope and can be
distributed in multiple formats and platforms.

EVENT PRODUCTION - OM VIDEO
PODCASTS STANDAL()NE ISSUES
Nl WEBCASTS

SOCIAL MEDIA - EMAIL COMMUN
GENERAL COMMUNICATION CONSULTING
VIRTUAL MEETING SERIES

Award Winning Custom Media Team



Custom Media Examples

2R, Events (Live/Virtual)
] R
Brain Monitoring Could Prevent

Most Neurological and Psychiatric
llinesses

Click here to view t?-;.-.‘_': )

o P

N

Why would a normally
developing girl stop
walking? Your chance to ask |
whatever you've wanted ta . -
know about physics tt Click her view r_;jaﬂ,,'

o~
Huda Y. Zoghbi ‘

2022 Kavii Prize in THE KAVLI PRIZE “\“ \J ( \”\
Necwossence » MINUTES witn



https://www.facebook.com/ScientificAmerican/videos/700588281970815/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yD51MA4UY-o
https://www.facebook.com/ScientificAmerican/videos/566948325096134/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0zDVxR9MAj4&t=80s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gh6LbHjaYdg&t=7s
https://www.facebook.com/watch/live/?ref=watch_permalink&v=443015623839448
https://www.scientificamerican.com/custom-media/the-new-science-of-wellness/brain-monitoring-could-prevent-most-neurological-and-psychiatric-illnesses/
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AMERICAN

CONTACT US

For more information, please contact:

Scientific American Media Sales:

For Advertising Opportunities

JEROME KOOMEN

Director, Integrated Media
980-880-4450x 201

jkoomen @jwkmediagroup.com

For Sponsorship and Custom Media Programs

MARLENE STEWART

Director of Content Partnerships
+44 (0) 7795 850592
marlene.stewart@sciam.com

Production:

MADELYN KEYES-MILCH
Production Controller
212-451-8595
mkeyes@sciam.com

Michael Revis-Williams
Advertising Production Controller
m.williams@ springernature.com

Publisher:

JEREMY ABBATE

VP, Publisher
212-451-8859
jabbate@sciam.com



tel:+447795850592
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